90GB10LT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grayhill, Inc. 90GB10LT Grayhill, Inc. Supplier Grayhill, Inc. Distributor
Grayhill, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 90GB10LT
MANUFACTURER Grayhill, Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 22227 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE No
VOLTAGE RATING 30VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES 90GB
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 10
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
LENGTH 1.070" (27.18mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.195" (4.95mm)
FEATURES Position Identification Line
ELECTRICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch SPST 10 Position Through Hole Slide (Standard) Actuator 10mA 30VDC
CURRENT RATING 10mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT SPST
BODY MATERIAL Thermoplastic
ACTUATOR TYPE Slide (Standard)
ACTUATOR LEVEL Flush, Recessed
90GB10LT
Part Number: 90GB10LT
Manufacturer/Brand: Grayhill, Inc.
Product description SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 22227 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
90GB10LT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 90GB10LT
90GB10LT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
90GB08SLT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  24485 pcs
RFQ
90GB07T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  19969 pcs
RFQ
90GB08LT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  20622 pcs
RFQ
90GB07LT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  24975 pcs
RFQ
90GB10SLT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  17283 pcs
RFQ
90GB07SLT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  19381 pcs
RFQ
90GB10ST
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  17265 pcs
RFQ
90GB06T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  24641 pcs
RFQ
90GB08ST
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  23087 pcs
RFQ
90GB10T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  20747 pcs
RFQ
90GB08T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  24982 pcs
RFQ
90GB07ST
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 10MA 30V
In stock:  22521 pcs
RFQ